· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Fodooo	05643 FILED 02 NOV 12 PM 2: 23 IALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	00008858630
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	11/08/0201103011 **78.75
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name)	(† P.
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	02 NOV -8 PM
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	PH 2:57
Office Use Only	

FLORIDA (COMPLIANCE SPECIALISTS, INC.	
	DAVE TAYLOR, PRESIDENT	FILED
		02 NOV 12 PH 2: 23
-		DZ NUY TE STATE
	2331 Hanson Place Tallahassee, Florida 32301 Voice: (850) 942-5464 Fax: (850) 942-5111	TALLAHASSEE, TEC
••• ·	www.floridacompliance.com	Office Use Only
CORPORATIO	I N NAME(S) & DOCUMENT NUMBE	
Est	T. D. dit - March	cae Group Ltd Ini
1. T I S I C	prporation Name) (Docting	pent of our Line With
2		
(C	prporation Name) (Docum	nent #)
3(C	orporation Name) (Docum	nent #)
A		
4(C	prporation Name) (Docum	nent #)
(C)		
Walk in	Der Pick up time	Certified Copy
(C)		
(C) Walk in Mail out	Pick up time Photocopy	Certified Copy
Walk in	Der Pick up time	Certified Copy
(C) Walk in Mail out	Pick up time Will wait Dehotocopy	Certified Copy
(C) Walk in Mail out NEW FILINGS Profit	Pick up time Will wait Photocopy AMENDMENTS Amendment	Certified Copy
(C) Walk in Mail out NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit	Pick up time II IPhotocopy Will wait Photocopy AMENDMENTS Amendment Resignation of R.A., Officer/ Director	Certified Copy
(C) Walk in Mail out NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability	Pick up time Will wait Photocopy AMENDMENTS Amendment Resignation of R.A., Officer/Director Change of Registered Agent	Certified Copy
(Call Walk in Mail out Mew FILINGS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication Other	Pick up time Will wait Photocopy AMENDMENTS Amendment Resignation of R.A., Officer/Director Change of Registered Agent Dissolution/Withdrawal Merger	Certified Copy
(C) Walk in Mail out NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication Other OTHER FILINGS	Pick up time Will wait Photocopy AMENDMENTS Amendment Resignation of R.A., Officer/Director Change of Registered Agent Dissolution/Withdrawal Merger REGISTRATION/	Certified Copy
(California Content of California	Pick up time Will wait Photocopy AMENDMENTS Amendment Resignation of R.A., Officer/ Director Change of Registered Agent Dissolution/Withdrawal Merger REGISTRATION/ QUALIFICATION	Certified Copy
(California California	Pick up time Will wait Photocopy AMENDMENTS Amendment Resignation of R.A., Officer/Director Change of Registered Agent Dissolution/Withdrawal Merger REGISTRATION/ QUALIFICATION Foreign	Certified Copy
(California Content of California	Pick up time Will wait Photocopy AMENDMENTS Amendment Resignation of R.A., Officer/ Director Change of Registered Agent Dissolution/Withdrawal Merger REGISTRATION/ QUALIFICATION	Certified Copy
(California California	Pick up time Will wait Photocopy AMENDMENTS Amendment Resignation of R.A., Officer/ Director Change of Registered Agent Dissolution/Withdrawal Merger REGISTRATION/ QUALIFICATION Foreign Limited Partnership	Certified Copy

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACED BUSINESS IN FLORIDA FUELD 20 NOV 12 PM 2: 23

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1.	FIRST FIDELITY MORTGAGE GOUP Ltd Inc. MALLAMASSE	E, FLORIDA				
	(Name of corporation; must include the word "INCORPORATED", "COMPANY", "CORPORATION" or words or abbreviations of like import in language as will clearly indicate that it is a corporation instead of a natural person or partnership if not so contained in the name at present.)					
2.	NEW YORK 3. 11-3595375 (State or country under the law of which it is incorporated) (FEI number, if applicable)					
	3-20-01 5. PERPETUAL	, <i>v</i> •				
6.						
	(Date first transacted business in Florida. If corporation has not transacted business in Florida, insert "upon qualification.") (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501, 607.1502 and 817.155, F.S.)					
7.	4 KALLEOAD PLAZA GLEN HEAD NY 11545 (Principal office address)					
	4 Railroad Plaza Glen Head, NY 11545 (Current mailing address)					
8.	(Purpose(s) of corporation authorized in home state or country to be carried out in state of Florida)					
9,	Name and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box or Mail Drop Box NOT acceptable)					
	Name: Florida Compliance Specialists, Inc.					
0	ffice Address: 2331 Hansen Place					
	Tallahassee , Florida 32301 (City) (Zip code)					

10. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.



11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

	•
r	
	`
12.	Names and business addresses of officers and/or directors

A. DIRECTORS	FILED
Chairman:	02 NOV 12 PM 2: 23
Address:	TAI LAHASSEE, FLURIDA
Vice Chairman:	
Address:	
Director:	
Address:	
Director:	
Address:	
B. OFFICERS President:	
UPPER BROOKWILLE NY 11545	
Secretary:SEAN DWYEL	
Address: SAME AS ABOUE	
Treasurer:	
Address:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
NOTE: If necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing add	
(Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, or any officer listed in 14	

-

12, Names and hus

State of New York Department of State

FILED

02 NOV 12 PM 2:23

I hereby certify, that the Certificate of Incorporation of FIRST FIDELITY UP STATE MORTGAGE GROUP, LTD. was filed on 03/30/2001, with perpetual duration SSEE, FLORIDA and that a diligent examination has been made of the Corporate Under for documents filed with this Department for a certificate, order, or record of a dissolution, and upon such examination, no such certificate, order or record has been found, and that so far as indicated by the records of this Department, such corporation is a subsisting corporation.

Witness my hand and the official seal of the Department of State at the City of Albany, this 21st day of October two thousand and two.



200210220246 118